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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2018
        	
        37
      	
        0
      	
        138
      	
        0
      	
        175
      
	
            Year 2019
        	
        49
      	
        0
      	
        88
      	
        0
      	
        137
      
	
            Year 2020
        	
        74
      	
        0
      	
        80
      	
        0
      	
        154
      
	
            Year 2021
        	
        109
      	
        0
      	
        55
      	
        0
      	
        164
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
        121
      	
        0
      	
        50
      	
        0
      	
        171
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
        61
      	
        0
      	
        58
      	
        0
      	
        119
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
        22
      	
        0
      	
        17
      	
        0
      	
        39
      
	
            Total
        	
        473
      	
        0
      	
        486
      	
        0
      	
        959
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